
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

5 

4 

3 

19 

13 

Name 

Kris Knopjes 

Saqir Al Qassemi 

Rashid Al Dhaheri 

Harry Hannam 

Shrey Holmukhe 

Class 

AARKC Bambino 

AARKC Bambino 

AARKC Bambino 

AARKC Bambino 

AARKC Bambino 

Best Tm 

1:18.991 

1:21.049 

1:21.348 

1:21.375 

1:22.272 

In Lap 

7 

5 

6 

7 

6 

Diff 

2.058 

2.357 

2.384 

3.281 

Gap 

2.058 

0.299 

0.027 

0.897 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2013-14 

AARKC Bambino Round 2 

Practice Bambino 

Practice started at 11:46:45 

Dubai Kartdrome 1.240 km 

10/26/2013 11:10 AM 
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